
Overall Results
Overall Top 10 over 3 days

Name Gross H/cap Nett

1 Christopher Bradley 69 5 64 (BIH 33.5)
2 Steven Mullen 78 14 64 (BIH 34)
3 Douglas McNeil 79 12 67
4 Andrew McFarlane 78 10 68 (BIH - 33 / Better last 6 - 21.67)

5 Aidan Long 68 0 68 (BIH - 33 / Better last 6 - 23)
6 Alan Dunsmore 74 6 68 (BIH - 34 / Better last 6 - 22)
7 Fraser Normansell 80 12 68 (BIH - 34 / Better last 6 - 23)
8 Kenny Gimson 74 6 68 (BIH - 34 / Better last 6 - 24)

9 Jordan Sweeney 74 5 69 (BIH 32.5)
10 Graeme Logan 75 6 69 (BIH 33)

Seniors Trophy Winner

Douglas McNeil

2's winners

Fraser Normansell 2 @ 3rd
Hugh Russell 2 @ 3rd
John Derwent 2 @ 14th

Sweep money to be collected by

First Place Christopher Bradley
Second Place Steven Mullen

Third Place Douglas McNeil

Glentannar Trophy (incl Senior Trophy)



CSS 70 SSS 69

Name Gross Hcp Nett New Hcap

Douglas McNeil 79 12 67 11.1

Aidan Long 68 0 68 -0.3

Ryan Stribling 82 14 68 13.7

Harvey McDonald 73 4 69 3.6

Jordan Sweeney 74 5 69 4.5

Graeme Logan 75 6 69 5.4

David Low 75 6 69 6

John Munn 76 5 71 5.1

Max Barclay @77 5 72 4.8

Steven McCreadie 75 3 72 3.4

Douglas Johnstone @81 7 74 7

Donald Kemp 90 16 74 16.1

Michael Morrison 85 9 76 8.6

Alan Stewart @82 6 76 5.7

Donald Campbell 94 14 80 AWAY

Callum Irving NR 2 NR 1.7

Robert Long DQ 3 DQ 3.1

CSS 69 SSS 69

Name Gross Hcp Nett New Hcap

Christopher Bradley 69 5 64 4

Steven Mullen 78 14 64 12.9

Callum Irving 68 2 66 1.4

Andrew McFarlane 78 10 68 10

Alan Dunsmore 74 6 68 5.9

Fraser Normansell 80 12 68 11.8

Kenny Gimson 74 6 68 5.5

John Derwent @73 4 69 4

Jack Broun 66 -4 70 AWAY

Stephen Lucas 79 9 70 9.3

David Dalton @75 5 70 5

Stephen MacVean 83 12 71 12.3

Hugh Russell 82 11 71 10.7

Paul McLeish 91 19 72 19.2

Simon Donald 82 10 72 10.5

Adam Easton 80 8 72 8.3

Colin Hume 76 4 72 4.4

Richard Innes 75 2 73 2.2

Tom Porter 85 12 73 12.2

Tommy Gallagher 83 9 74 8.9

Allan Coulter (2) 78 4 74 3.6

Stephen Bell @83 8 75 7.6

Wednesday 16th October 2019

Saturday 19th October 2019



David Lewis @86 9 77 9.5

Andrew Moynihan 95 17 78 17

Douglas Hollingworth @91 12 79 12.4

Kevin Aitken @86 5 81 4.9

John Griffiths NR 11 NR 11.4

Denis Kelly DQ 12 DQ 11.6

Tim Bowes DQ 18 DQ 18.3

Roger Woods DQ 9 DQ 9.5

David Cumming DQ 5 DQ 5.3



CSS 70 SSS 69

Name Gross Hcp Nett New Hcap

Douglas Johnstone 74 7 67 6.4

Stuart McClymont 86 17 69 16.9

David Dalton @74 5 69 4.8

Henry Anderson 88 18 70 17.8

Gordon Bilsland @79 8 71 7.6

Tim Knight 82 10 72 9.9

Ross Mitchell @92 18 74 18

Kerr Beattie 84 10 74 10.4

John Graham 83 9 74 8.6

Jimmy McMillan 82 7 75 7.5

David Simpson 94 19 75 19

Duncan Crawford @98 23 75 23.4

Kevin Orr @90 14 76 14.2

Alan Johnson @105 18 87 17.9

Innes Young NR 21 NR 20.6

James Phillips NR 15 NR 14.9

Kevin Boyd NR 11 NR 10.6

James Fraser DQ 8 DQ 8.2

Colin Stephen DQ 15 DQ 15

Disqualified 3.3(b) 1 - Card not signed by player or marker

3.3(b) 2 - Undue delay in returning scorecard / No card returned

3.3(b) 3 -  Handicap on card too high.

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Sunday 20th October 2019
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3.3(b) 2 - Undue delay in returning scorecard / No card returned


